BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Remi Acosta

Mr. Eric Crawford (Chair)

Mr. David May

INMATES TO APPEAR

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

Called to Order:
Concluded:

INMATE NUMBER

Official Hearing Minutes

OSBORN CI

Full Panel (LIVE) Hearing

April 9, 2010

(Friday)

9:08 AM
1:05 PM

HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Wendy Peacock

OVS - VICTIM ADVOCATES:

BANNING, Ronald R.
(Osborn CI)

BELTON, Cletus K.
(Osborn CI)

BRASWELL, Timothy
(Osborn CI)

BURRUS, Maurice
(Osborn CI)

CAHILL, Donal
(Osborn CI)

CARBONE, Joseph C.
(Osborn CI)

DANIELS, James
(Osborn CI)

FREDERICK, Lamont W.

(Osborn CI)

HAMPTON, Anthony
(Osborn CI)

JACKSON, Dennis W.
(Osborn CI)

LAUGHNER, Jeff
(Osborn CI)

ROSA, Bernabel T.
(Osborn CI)

Minutes: April 13, 2010

75429

251516

284363

203098

349598

267124

178277

242769

154861

51538

171208

156743

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

GA - Hartford

JD - New Haven

GA - Hartford

GA - Waterbury

GA - Meriden

JD - New Haven

JD - Hartford

GA - New Haven

GA - Hartford

JD - New Haven

JD - Ansonia-Milford

GA - Bridgeport

Ms. Carmen Sierra
Ms. Melissa Zavickas

*DECISION

Denied - Rehear 10/2011

Paroled - 5/9/2010

Paroled - 12/23/2010

Paroled - 7/21/2010

Paroled - 10/11/2010

Paroled - 5/10/2010

Paroled - 5/15/2010

Paroled - 5/15/2010

Paroled - 5/9/2010

Paroled - 11/30/2010

Denied - No New Date

Conitnued - Rehear 5/14/2010

Hearings Division

Parole Manager Bullard-Phone: 203-805-6626

Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.



